DM | SPRINT 2024

HOLSTEBRO

RACE 205 BOYS U16 K1 500 SEMIFINAL 1

PLACE LANE NAME

1

2

3

5

3

7

HALD Laurits

KJZAERHUS Anton

NISSEN Magnus

NZRGAARD JENSEN David

KIPLING Luca D.

BO@RRESEN Johannes

KRUSE Mathias

SPNDERGAARD Emil

POULSEN Sofus

KAJAKKLUBBEN PAGAJ
30.08.2024 - 01.09.2024

cLus RESULT
KKKL 1:5090
+0:00.00

KKVA 1:5383
+0:02.27

KKVA 1:54.12
+18446744073709551615:18446744073709551611.18446744073709551521

KKP 1:5636
+0:00.53

HK 2:0023
+0:03.26

HK 2:0147
+0:06.72

Kage 2:0439
+0:08.90

SKK 2:0920
+0:11.95

NFKK 2:1625
+0:19.48
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