

RACE 205 BOYS U16 K1 500 SEMIFINAL 1

SUN AM 08:40

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	5	HALD Laurits	KKKL	1:5090 +0:00.00
2	3	Empty lane		1:5383 +0:02.27
3	7	Empty lane		1:54.12 +18446744073709551615:18446744073709551611.18446744073709551521
4	6	NØRGAARD JENSEN David	KKP	1:5636 +0:00.53
5	2	KIPLING Luca D.	HK	2:0023 +0:03.26
6	4	BØRRESEN Johannes	HK	2:0147 +0:06.72
7	8	Empty lane		2:0439 +0:08.90
8	1	SØNDERGAARD Emil	SKK	2:0920 +0:11.95
9	9	POULSEN Sofus	NFKK	2:1625 +0:19.48

